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Hitzacker Samstag Abend - Hitzacker - 20.04.2024

Nr.
106

103

105

102

107

109

104

108

101

Ergebnis (50 % =126,0 MP)

Paar
Frau Hower - Frau Schomaker
Frau Hansl-Rontgen - Frau Niemeitz
Frau Gorg - Herr Gorg
Frau Rietz - Kuhlmann
Frau Biihring - Frau A. Schrioder
Frau Fischer - Frau Jager
Frau Kruse - Frau Steepe
Frau Dr. Plogstedt - Frau Schimmelpfennig
Frau Beuller-Bohme - Herr Jensen
Frau Haucke - Frau Lorenz
Frau Fenske-Scherrenbacher — Frau Margrit Hahn-Godeffroy
Frau Gundel - Frau Stobbe
Frau H. Kessel - Frau S. Kessel
Frau B. Warelmann - Frau Wormsbécher
Frau Bonte - Herr Bonte
Frau Kohrt-Schult - Herr Schult
Frau Kues - Frau Volkmann

Frau Krieger - Frau Lindemann

Turnierleitung: Josef Piekarek

MP
155,0
151,0
145,0
136,0
132,0
131,0
129,0
126,0
125,0
124,0
123,0
123,0
122,0
120,0
117,0
116,0
110,0

83,0

%
61,51
59,92
57,54
53,97
52,38
51,98
51,19
50,00
49,60
49,21
48,81
48,81
48,41
47,62
46,43
46,03
43,65
32,94



